
Team 1 -  Panthers Gingher 

Team 2 -  Packers Malisch 

Team 3 -  Chiefs Millage 

Team 4 -  Patriots McKinney 

Team 5 -  Seahawks Rosol 

Cottage Grove Flag Football—ROOKIE 

All games and practices are 5:00pm to 6:00pm.  Last team listed on schedule is HOME team  

and wears COLOR side of jersey.  AWAY team wears WHITE side of jersey.  

 Please make sure jerseys are tucked in and flags are on correctly. 

Questions or concerns, contact Recreation Department at 839-8968. 

Field #1 is on Diamond #1 - Outside Fence (Northlawn Park) 

Field #2 is on Diamond #2 (Northlawn Park) 

Field #3 is on soccer field closest to shelter (Northlawn Park) 

Teams will use half the field on practice nights (2 teams will practice on 1 field) 

In case of inclement weather - Football will be cancelled by the discretion of the Rec. Department. 

Scrimmages are practices/games — there will be no referees.  

5:00 - 6:00 PM  

Mon, August 29 (1st practice) 
Field #1 Teams 1 & 2 

Field #2 Teams 3 & 4 

Field #3 Teams 5  

 
Wed, August 31 (practice) 
Field #1 Teams 1 & 2 

Field #2 Teams 3 & 4 

Field #3 Teams 5 

 
Mon, September 5 (practice) - Labor Day 
No Practice 

 
Wed, September 7 (game) 
Field #1  2 vs. 1 

Field #2  3 vs. 4 

Bye  5  

 
Mon, September 12 (scrimmage/Picture Night) 
Field #1 Teams 2 & 3   

Field #2 Teams 5 & 1 

Field #3 Teams 4 

 
Wed, September 14 (game) 
Field #1  3 vs. 2 

Field #2  1 vs. 5  

Bye  4 

 
Mon, September 19 (practice) 
Field #1 Teams 4 & 5 

Field #2 Teams 1 & 2 

Field #4 Teams 2 

 

Wed, September 21(game) 

Field #1 4 vs. 5  

Field #2 1 vs. 3 

Bye  2 

Mon, September 26 (practice) 
Field #1 Teams 5 & 2  

Field #2 Teams 4 & 1 

Field #3 Teams 3 

 
Wed, September 28 (game) 
Field #1  5 vs. 2 

Field #2  4 vs. 1 

Bye  3 

 
Mon, October 3 (practice) 
Field #1 Teams 3 & 5 

Field #2 Teams 2 & 4 

Field #3 Teams 1 

 
Wed, October 5 (game) 
Field #1  5 vs. 3 

Field #2  4 vs. 2 

Bye  1 

 
Mon, October 10 - (scrimmage) 
Field #1 Teams 3 & 4 

Field #2 Teams 1 & 2 

Field #3 Teams 5 

 
Wed, October 12 (game) 
Field #1  2 vs. 1 

Field #2  3 vs. 4 

Bye  5  

 
Mon, October 17 (practice) 
Field #1 Teams 2 & 3   

Field #2 Teams 1 

Field #3  4 vs. 5 –Game 

 

Wed, October 19 (game) 

Field #1  3 vs. 2 

Field #2  1 vs. 5  

Bye  4 


